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26660 SFR 980 01/23/2008

23926 SFR 789 12/05/2005

2017HX Base Yr

3192 NW MOORE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,149 110.1920 123.42 388,650 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2690

BAS 2,690 100 2,690 275,560

FCP 440 25 110 11,268

FGR 484 55 266 27,249

FOP 32 30 10 1,024

FOP 242 30 73 7,478

3,888 3,149 322,580

BAS= W16 S1 FOP= W32 S8 E1  R2 U2  E5  D2 R2  E22 N8$ S8 W22
L2 U2  W5  D2 L2  W1 N23 W22 S34 FCP= W20 S22 E20 N22$ FGR=
S22 E22 N22 W22$ E22 S27 E12 N2 FOP= E8 N4 W8 S4 $ N4 E8
S4E12 S4 E16 N49$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 289.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 867

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 750

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 750

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 6,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 250

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

9,617

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 11,000.00 8,800.00 44,088


